

- All flavors are kosher.
- Dough contains wheat and is manufactured in a facility that also processes nut/peanut products.
(Peanut butter dough contains peanuts. Macadamia nut dough contains tree nuts.)



CHOCOLATE CHIP

PRE-FORMED COOKIE DOUGH

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 350° 2. PLACE FROZEN DOUGH ON FLAT COOKIE SHEET 3. BAKE FOR 10-13 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN BROWN 4. ALLOW TO COOL 5. ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR(WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIP (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK]), SHORTENING (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), INVERT SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergy Info: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that also Processes Nut/Peanut Products.



Nutrition Facts

40 servings per container

Serving size
1 Cookie (26g)

Calories **120**
per serving

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	8%
Saturated Fat 3g	14%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%

Vitamin D 0mg 0% • Calcium 7mg 0% • Iron 1mg 4% • Potassium 17mg 0%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 1g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KEEP FROZEN

FOLLOW BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CONSUMING

Distributed by: Stella's Gourmet, Inc., Suisun, CA 94585

DO NOT EAT RAW

40 Cookies (2.25 Lbs) 1.02 kg



DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP

PRE-FORMED COOKIE DOUGH

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 350° 2. PLACE FROZEN DOUGH ON FLAT COOKIE SHEET 3. BAKE FOR 10-13 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN BROWN 4. ALLOW TO COOL 5. ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE CHIP (SEMI-SWEET CHOCOLATE [SUGAR, CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, MILK FAT, LECITHIN (SOY), NATURAL FLAVOR, MILK]), SHORTENING (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), COCOA, INVERT SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergy Info: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that also Processes Nut/Peanut Products.



Nutrition Facts

40 servings per container

Serving size
1 Cookie (26g)

Calories **120**
per serving

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	14%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%

Vitamin D 0mg 0% • Calcium 8mg 0% • Iron 1mg 6% • Potassium 39mg 0%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	2%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 6g Added Sugars	12%
Protein 1g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KEEP FROZEN

FOLLOW BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CONSUMING

Distributed by: Stella's Gourmet, Inc., Suisun, CA 94585

DO NOT EAT RAW

40 Cookies (2.25 Lbs) 1.02 kg





MACADAMIA NUT WITH HERSEY'S® WHITE CHIPS

PRE-FORMED COOKIE DOUGH

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 350° 2. PLACE FROZEN DOUGH ON FLAT COOKIE SHEET 3. BAKE FOR 10-13 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN BROWN 4. ALLOW TO COOL 5. ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, SHORTENING (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), HERSEY'S WHITE CHIP (SUGAR, NONFAT MILK, HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL [PALM KERNEL OIL, SOYBEAN OIL, PALM OIL], PALM KERNEL OIL, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF CORNSTARCH, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SALT, LECITHIN (SOY)), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), INVERT SUGAR, MACADAMIA NUTS, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergy Info: Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree Nuts, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that also Processes Nut/Peanut Products.

The HERSEY'S trademark and trade dress are registered trademarks of The Hershey Company.



Nutrition Facts

40 servings per container

Serving size
1 Cookie (26g)

Calories per serving **120**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 7g	9%
Saturated Fat 3g	15%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 95mg	4%

Vitamin D 0mg 0% • Calcium 15mg 0% • Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 19mg 0%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 8g Added Sugars	16%
Protein 1g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KEEP FROZEN

FOLLOW BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CONSUMING
Distributed by: Stella's Gourmet, Inc., Suisun, CA 94585

DO NOT EAT RAW

40 Cookies (2.25 Lbs) 1.02 kg



8 15216 01798 4



OATMEAL RAISIN

PRE-FORMED COOKIE DOUGH

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 350° 2. PLACE FROZEN DOUGH ON FLAT COOKIE SHEET 3. BAKE FOR 10-13 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN BROWN 4. ALLOW TO COOL 5. ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: BROWN SUGAR, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), OATS, SHORTENING (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), RAISINS, PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), INVERT SUGAR, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, CINNAMON, BAKING SODA, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergy Info: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that also Processes Nut/Peanut Products.



Nutrition Facts

40 servings per container

Serving size
1 Cookie (26g)

Calories per serving **120**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 95mg	4%

Vitamin D 0mg 0% • Calcium 12mg 0% • Iron 1mg 4% • Potassium 47mg 0%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	3%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	13%
Protein 1g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KEEP FROZEN

FOLLOW BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CONSUMING
Distributed by: Stella's Gourmet, Inc., Suisun, CA 94585

DO NOT EAT RAW

40 Cookies (2.25 Lbs) 1.02 kg



8 15216 01793 9



PEANUT BUTTER

WITH PEANUT BUTTER CHIPS

PRE-FORMED COOKIE DOUGH

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 350° 2. PLACE FROZEN DOUGH ON FLAT COOKIE SHEET 3. BAKE FOR 10-13 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN BROWN 4. ALLOW TO COOL 5. ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIAICIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), BROWN SUGAR, PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), PEANUT BUTTER CHIP (PARTIALLY DEFATTED PEANUTS, SUGAR, PARTIALLY HYDROGENATED VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND SOYBEAN OIL), CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, DEXTROSE, REDUCED MINERALS WHEY (MILK), CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: SALT, VANILLIN, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SOY LECITHIN), PEANUT BUTTER (DRY ROASTED PEANUTS, DEXTROSE, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED AND RAPSEED OIL, SALT), SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, NONFAT DRY MILK, BAKING SODA, SALT, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergy Info: Contains Egg, Milk, Peanut, Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that also Processes Nut/Peanut Products.



Nutrition Facts

40 servings per container

Serving size
1 Cookie (26g)

Calories
per serving **110**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 5g	7%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 110mg	5%

Vitamin D 0mg 0% • Calcium 14mg 0% • Iron 1mg 2% • Potassium 36mg 0%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber < 1g	2%
Total Sugars 9g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	15%
Protein 2g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KEEP FROZEN

DO NOT EAT RAW

FOLLOW BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CONSUMING

Distributed by: Stella's Gourmet, Inc., Suisun, CA 94585

40 Cookies (2.25 Lbs) 1.02 kg



8 15216 01794 6



SNICKERDOODLE

PRE-FORMED COOKIE DOUGH

BAKING INSTRUCTIONS: 1. PREHEAT OVEN TO 350° 2. PLACE FROZEN DOUGH ON FLAT COOKIE SHEET 3. BAKE FOR 10-13 MINUTES, UNTIL GOLDEN BROWN 4. ALLOW TO COOL 5. ENJOY!

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIAICIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, SHORTENING (INTERESTERIFIED SOYBEAN OIL, HYDROGENATED COTTONSEED OIL), PALM OIL MARGARINE (PALM OIL, WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, SALT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF VEGETABLE MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, SODIUM BENZOATE [A PRESERVATIVE], CITRIC ACID, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BETA CAROTENE [COLOR], VITAMIN A PALMITATE ADDED, WHEY), INVERT SUGAR, PASTEURIZED WHOLE EGG, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BAKING SODA, CINNAMON, SALT, CELLULOSE GUM, ANNATTO, TURMERIC.

Allergy Info: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.

Manufactured in a Facility that also Processes Nut/Peanut Products.



Nutrition Facts

40 servings per container

Serving size
1 Cookie (26g)

Calories
per serving **120**

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	12%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 105mg	5%

Vitamin D 0mg 0% • Calcium 2mg 0% • Iron 1mg 2% • Potassium 11mg 0%

Amount/serving	% Daily Value*
Total Carbohydrate 15g	5%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 7g	
Includes 7g Added Sugars	14%
Protein 1g	

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

KEEP FROZEN

DO NOT EAT RAW

FOLLOW BAKING INSTRUCTIONS PRIOR TO CONSUMING

Distributed by: Stella's Gourmet, Inc., Suisun, CA 94585

40 Cookies (2.25 Lbs) 1.02 kg



8 15216 01797 7